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
Have a Full House?

A pl*f.e fnr everything In this fwo-
(<  /< ! , r,,,l*,n*,,,M, j

mis Room 
 place*

And storage

hv 
vr>-. 
Ov/ 

,dic

for the 
i finance. 

and re- 
for Im- 

; off the
OP*n nrm^f TOUT »nn 5)f>i down to
real value! Snown By appointment.

ED BOOTH, Realtor

FR 5-6833
336 Vista Del Mar 
Hollywood Riviera

(Across from Plush Hor&f)

h By Owner

FA 8-9420 _^^ 

Immediate Possession

Sandy Acres 
* Estates *

INCORPORATING THP LATEST
MOST DESIRABl.t FEATURES

FOR MODFRN LIVING
3 Bdrrm. & Family Room 

4 Brf-rrr., ? Bath-,

ALL THF FEATURES YOU'D
FX*»f5CT IN A FINE

LUXURY HOME

ininufe?, from attractive 
i/- ,  I.-:'., work, plav, schools, 
churches, nev/ chopping district. 
Only 25 minutes from downtown.

DIRECTIONS
Take Hawthorne Blvd. to Spencer 
or Garnet St., turn ea*t to model* 
North of Torrance Blvd.

(Another Norrls Construction 
Company Development)

M. D SHEPPERD
FR 6-1488 DA 3-6485

$250- Down, Vacant. 3-bedroom 
stucco, hardwood, tile, 1-car ga­ 
rage. In county. $1950

Rooming House, cloi* in, $4W. mo. 
Income. Good trrrm.

' bedroom hotnr, nice condition, llv- 
ingroom carpeted, lots of tile, hard­ 
wood floors, yard completely fenced, 
R-3 /one $ 11,950.

105 FT on Torrance Blvd. this valu­ 
able builne»« corner l» strategical­ 
ly located between downtown Tor 
ranee and the Civic Center.

NfaAW HALLDALr SCHOOL J 
bdrm. stucco on large corner lof. 
2 car garage. Beautiful yard and 
pa fin, tl«,000.

FRANCES
Real Estate It Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

_FA 8-0421_
VACANT 

$795 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE

This lovaly .1 bedroom home Is le 
rated south of the new May Co. Has 
rtodbl* garaoe, hardwood floor*, 
reer living room, spacious wardrobe 
do'.eft stall shower, lots of til* and 
many other feature*. Available to 
Vef or Non-Vet with 4','; loan 
Must sacrifice. No red tape. A 
telephone call move* you In

DA 4-4995 FP 4-0039

$1995 On., $54"Mo.
FuU price $7995, I wo bedroom stuc­ 
co only 1 year* old. Hardwood 
doors, garage, lawn, fence, near 
store and vhool, $7000 under mar- 
kef prtre, *l*n 1 bedroom with 1 
A 2 baths 'Phone TE 5 54.10

Builder* Liquidation Office 
cor E. 773 St. 1 S. Avalon Blvd.

2 BDRM. 3 YR. OLD
STUCCO NEWLY DECORATiD. 
FINCED VACANT $1,850. LOW 
DOWN. §Y OWNfR.

1199 I. 72J St. TORRANCI

FR 4-8043

tl,000 down. Cozy 7 bed stuc    
Redecorated, landscaped, f«n"- 
yard. Aero** n«w May Co. Shopping 
araa $»1,*00

4339 W. 180th St,

By Owner

Torr^nce OL 4-9016
OPEN SAT. i SUN. M:30

VACANT

<n or 7 bdrm 4 den, wall to 
'--PH. hardwood floors, 

i'io Blori' fenced, da- 
nle garage Many other 

!.'M, tM month,

for Sale  4 for Salt I*

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of home,1; will be open 
 for your convenience this weelc end.

SOUTHWOOD SPECIAL
Lovely 3-bedroom home with I 3/4 baths, in choice 
location. Has wall to wall carpeting and many de­ 
luxe features. Owner leaving, submit offer.

OPEN TIL SOLD

21605 OCEAN AVE.
LOYOLA REALTY CO. DA 5-0600

OPEN SUNDAY, 1 TO 5

3902184th St., N. Torrance 
3 Bdrm. Beauty - GJ. Resale

This lovely home in choice neighborhood It the kind you dream of 
Beautifully landscaped with planters, sprinkling system, patio. Only 
? v^ars old Wall to wall carpeting, ash cabinets in kitchen. Fire­ 
place, built-in rang* and oven. Big work bench In attached double 
garage. Prettiest home In thK vicinity Close to shopping and schools.

PRICED TO SELL
Hawthorne Realty and Finance 

D$.9-1441 Evenings OS 5-0406

Only 1 Left 
Name Your Own Down Payment

Builder's Sole
New j-bedroom, 2-bath hom«. Cool, smog-free Torrance

Featuring:
». Hardwood floor* 

7 Ash door* A cabinet*

3. Built-in range & oven

4. Forced air heat

5. Acoustical celling

A. Aluminum saih

7. Sliding door»

I. 2 car garage

». Tl|« bath j. pullman

10. Breakfast bar

Low Price - Easy Terms
3929 W. 188th St.

(Just East of Prairie Ava.)

Don't Delay, These Will Go Fast

WALTERIA
Pride Of ownership will bt vour» 
in the true M»n»e If you buy fhl* 
lovely 3-bfldroom home. Wall-to wall 
carpet', and drap»*,, writer softener 
*no man« other attractive feature*. 
Pi;!l pric* SM,?^. Ju«l *1VM no- n.

LOMITA INCOME
1 separate one h« Irooni homes on 
larT C .1 lot. Future growth poten­ 
tial here U terrific t2ft,000 full 
price Reasonable down payment 
and terms.

LOT
Vacant R 1 M m county. »,1,750 
and termt

ROY SHAW
Braru.h Office 

2111 Pacific Coast- Hwy.
DA 6-2374
Evening* and Sundays 

DA A-5195 FA 1-5741

New 3 Bedroom
* rooms, 1SOO tq. feet, hardwood 
floors, tile batbv over tub shower, 
onr and *< baths, *Hdlna glass 
doors in living nrvom, fireplace, 
modern $15/500 F H.A commitment. 
Full price »1fl,500, $3,000 down in 

qualified buyer. 1779 W. 7"'

8 Unit Apt
4 dnuhle;, A ilngle* r urni'.hed 
100% occupancy   - L»a*e* New 
MM month Income. $40000 £nii 
price. Term* or will trade for va 
canf land.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor 

3775 Pac. Cst Hy
FR 5-440S FR S 0449

BY OWNER
EXECUTIVE TYPF HOME

i and larpi 
On a 60 i 
h wilH «epa 

'oe wardrobe 
replace large 
birch cabinet*

Approximately $?000 worth 
of Professions! Fho'.tonft 
work

Donr- on thl* beautiful i-heclroom 
'.tuccn home The lower trim of 
the hou.'c and fhp Doll Hou«e nr» 
r.ompktelv flagstone, Double r!e- 
tache'i aaragr, rear yard rom- 
olptflv fenced. All Improvements 
in. Block and a half from elemen­ 
tary *chool. One of the best buys 
In Torranca. Full price »10,»JO.

WHEN WE LIST YOU« HOME 
WF REALLY Tf«Y TO SELL IT 
AND WE USUALLY DO.

Don Borden Realty
23991 Narbonne

(On th* Torranca-Lomlta Llna)

DA 6-2734
Ivanlnts OA 4-773)

bath

I v«ar«-nld 1 bedroo
H-» i«<vi -rmr. Iff

''a large 
  hower I.

'-'•-•-.. . ..jgOon* fl
klichen with natural
Built in dl»hwa»her l ot<
Bullf-ln 71-Inch r^rr^i^ ,
in matter bedrr
led garage door
and back yard* -.....-. .
patio Chain link fane*.
$1MOO full price. Le»i
ou?

tile
M.lr 0 | T V

nntrnl-
  front

1 ifllton*
Close In.
for cath

5309 Arvada FR 4-1551

t afM, l*v«l, sandy loam, i/tmtles
and s*weri available Located near
' *-^»n ftrove in Or*r»g* Coi>nfv.

 "0 full prlca Vt f" down or

r ROY SHAW ' 
DA 6-5621

Relax in Comfort
in

Beautiful Southwood
1 Bdrm, 2 bath home on th« corner 
of An/a and Le* ^oM with all 
furnHhlng* for »l»,^00 *1,00 down

TEER REALTY
FR 27912 or

$295 Moves You in
Vacant li-rtr

Out of F,
LI(>» new 'i

<V)m horn* H*- 
art/1 a half, for'   
V> * in »<xrt Ir,' .,.,--, 

M»hd*n Ave tnaoire at 
•-'W, 11» W 734th St.,

0 K 
f)Om *!ut<n
-. garage,
*t«re and 

i«n for ln-

Pff w»fb 5 room h(X;»«. extra 
oom, tafag* ri<»s« to Knoo|» 
stores )1l]   fifth ft.

(Judder » liquidation Office
cor f 775 St. ft. Avalrm ftlvd

 Y OWNtK
Very r lea**' 1 b»driy>m *tur,>n H 
Harbor Otnerai Hospital. 19500 

DA 4 331*

20II W. 23 1st STREET 
DA 4-1062

Southwood Home
7 «, dan, ? baths, wall to wall 
Migelow 100'- wool carpeting. 
4'.,', O.I Loan. Beautifully land 
scaped, patio, garden lighting front 
and rear. Sprinklers, front, rear 
ar.rt side* Cinder block wall 
Louverad gate l> fence, (and the 
worlds best neighbors). If you 
don't buy tn!« home you will have 
at l*a«i <»en on* of the mo*t 
beautifully land«raped gardens and 
exoulslfly decorafad paHo plus 
n'hr- Inovatlrm* In this area Call 
Ff » */il after 1 r> m. or Saturday 
and Sunday

$950 DOWN
akr over thi»
»rn home, wltl>
patio, tropirai

"I tydrnnm houie plu» large au**t 
hoi/«e completely fenced with chain 
n«ik Fruit tre*v Asking $9500. 
"p»n for rtffer* on down.

$10,800
) hedrnom «lucco, newly reder.ir 
 nt"H In good location In rmmly 
n»rri'«iood floor*, tile

G.I. RESALE
4 BcHroorri'. 

One and % hatht, large wardrobe 
rlr«*t», di*pn<.al, fenced yard Cln*« 
to ftchnnl $13.500 with $1500 deyvn

Roy Snrtw Realty
2265 W. 243rd St.

DA 6-2719 FA 0-0427
Day or Night

G-2
zone on Pacific 

Coast Hwy. 2 bedroom 
home. $8500 total price. 
Make offer on down.

JARVIS REALTY
1828 Pacific Coast Hwy.

FA 8-4575

M<, sr 
O K

FR 6-3424

nr«ted Mlf$. Low down w rant, 
buy. AX 1-MtS)

$995 DOWN
SOUTHWOOD
G.I. RESALE

Thl* beautiful ? bedroom, ? bath 
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
Hug<» Wardrobe Closets, Private 
Fpncr-d Yards A Brick Patios. Di«.- 
pc»al<. Garage 15 Near 'Schools, 
Church, Colleges, Shopping.

16816 Yukon
Between Crenshaw & Prairip, 1
block south of Redondo Beach Blvd.

OA 9-8115

MAPLE

VALUE
I & 2 Bdrm. $59.50 & Up

Large beautiful apartments. Newly 
decorated, spacious lawns, water 
& gardening paid. KIDS OK.

556 E. 23 1st St. TE 4-3454 
Avalon Village Unit No. 2

(3 miles N. of Wllmlngton)

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt. 1 veer new. 
Built-in range & oven. Only' (65. 
25^th «, Frampton, Harbor City. 
Apt. 3-B. DA : 64404

Will sell all or part, "ePossessed 
(well kept) Eastern Hardrork 
Maple Consists of Mr. and Mrs. 
Chest. Mirror, Poster Bed, Nlte 
Stand, Chest on Chest. 2-pc. Llv 
Rm. Set, Rocker, Tablet -and 
Lamps, 9x12 Rug, S-PC. Dining 
Rm. Set, Table. Captain's Chairs, 
Hutch, DMk Chest, Bookcase with 
glass doors, double door O.E. Re- 
frig., Phllco Freezer, O'Keefe & 
Merrltt Gas Range, Whirlpool Auto­ 
matic Washer. Orlg. sold for $1352. 
Paid In S713.69, balance to take 
over $638.31. Pav $24.96 per mo. 
Ask for L. M. Robinson Account. 
See at A 8, C Furn. House, 6054 
Atlantic Ave., Long Beach. GA 
3-2538.

"We Ship Everywhere"

Highest Prices Paid 
for Used Furniture

ESPECIALLY GOOD PRICE 
FOR BABY FURNITURE

Sam's Furniture
14417 S CRENSHAW

(So. of Rosecrans) 
OAR DEN A OS 6-5716 

Open Mon. thru Set. 9 to 7

Choice Industrial land. On Vermont 
Av. Idrnl for tr«l|»r court or for 
InouMri*! ir.r Good price and 
term-

BOB L. HAGGARD
Real Estate Broker 

1409 Marcelinfl Ave., Tor.
FA 8-5711

Farms
Ranch** 102

BLUE SKY 
ACRES

Locaied in Adelanto 
in the fast growing Victor 
Valley, less than 100 miles 
from L.A. Also the home 
of the George Air Force 
Base (with a payroll of over 
$2,000,000 per month).

' 2i ACRE 
HOMESITES

Power In tr»rt. r«ned-rcs1rlctlons

DM

2 Bdrm. Apts for Rent
Newly painted 2-bedroom 
apartments in Lomita. Part­ 
ly furnished. $70 per mo. 

DA 9-5237 FA 6-3555

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA opposite St. 
Lawrence Church on Highway 101 
New i bdrm. Apt. Deluxe, 190 
Carpeted, beautiful view. 391 Pasco 
Of Gracia FR 85457

Pool Apartment
7. bedroom, wall-to-wall carppt,
oa-ao<v 7.S707 Tovtan near 10' and '
Crpnshaw. DA 6 S2R3

N6W I- and 2-bedroom apartments 
with garage. Garbage disposal, TV 
antennas, thowers, cedar closets . 
2S?n7 Toytan. Near 101 and Cren- ; 
ShaVv. DA 6 3283

1 BEDROOM. NATURAL WOOD­ 
WORK, tile bath and sink. I child 
O.K No pets. DA 6-2820 after 5 
P.m. week. days. Week-ends any­ 
time.

FOR RENT, new 2 bdrm. apts Hard­ 
wood floors, glassed tub & shower,

' birch cabinets, gar. diso., kitchen 
tan^TE 4-3770 or TE 4-3653.

NEW DELUXE 2 bedroom. Ocean 
view Built-in stove. Hermosa. Large 
rooms & closets. 1142 Manhattan 
Ave Adults. FR 9-6023

ATTRACTIVE NEW UNITS. 1 bed­ 
room $74.50. 2 bedroom $8950. 
Convenient location. SePulveda- 
Arlington. FA 0-0727

ONt-BEDROOM APARTMENT cen­ 
trally located, garbge. sound proof. 
Adults. 25835's Narhonoe. Lomita. 

DA 6-6488

USED FURNITURE
COUCH and CHAIR $40 WALNUT 
DINING- ROOM SET $40. GLASS 
TOP COFFEE TABLE $5. GLASS 
TOP LAMP TABLE $5. 9 x 12 RUG 
and PAD, rose $10. KITCHEN 
TABLE and CHAIRS $10. 
Ill' Cerise Ave. FA 1-2327

BOX SPRINGS 1 Inner Sprint
Factory Rebuilt
Exchange $29 ">0

oardena-Torrance Furn.
180th & Western DA 4-1194

BED-DIVAN With Chair
Brand New - $»9,50

Gardpna-Torrance Furn.
180th' 8, Western OA 4-1194

i PRAWER CHEST $9.75
UNFINISHED

oardena-Torrance Furn.
180lh A, Western DA 4-1194

BEDROOM SET with mattress and 
springs $29.50

Garderta-Torrance Furn, 
IROtb «. Western DA 4-1194

MAPLE BUNK BEDS
New $39.50

Gardena-Torranca fvrn. 
IKHh I Western. DA 4-1194

MAPLE wagon wheel dresser and 
mirror. Twin si»e bookcase, head­ 
board and wagon wheel foot board 
Likr new FA 87753.

FOR SALE   Bedroom $et. Prlct 
Reasonable.

DA 9-5388

4-POSTER maole bed with box spring 
and mattress. Good i-rindlt'on. $30. 

DA 3-194»

2-PIBCE Itvim ronm « » $35. 5-pl(»ce 
dinette set $5< 5 m»r"wv tables. 

DA 4-317?

FOP RENT, l-bedroom apartment. 
Duel wall heater. 25206 Pennsyl- 
vanla Ave.

I a MATCHED couches. Foam rubber 
$10 each CaM aff A p.m. 

DA 6-7576

1-BFDROOM apartment. Adults. 
17201 1 Andreo with garage Key at
front house. FA 1-4117

148.50 NEAR NEW spacious one bdrm 
front apt. Garage. Adults. No dogs. 
912 Sartor I. FR 4-3684

149. One Bedroom, newly decorated. 
2 children welcome. J0613 S. Ver­ 
mont, Torrance DA 4-2553.

- $e» 1.18

BRAND NEW Innertprlng mvttreu 
& box spring set. $29.90. Good used 
mattresses, $6.95.

HPALTH-O-PEDIC MATTRESS CO. 
1877 W. Carson, Torrance FA M71J
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15°o Discount 
for Cash

PHI Out Coupon Relow 
and MAIL TODAY!

Pl*a»» olvr me without oblioattonv. 
more Information about "P.I UF 
SKY ACRES."

Name ...........

Address

Ctty ... 

Phone . .

« Write today

JACK T. PAYNF 
OWNER JUPniVlOltR

K70H OLIN ST 
LOS ANGELtTS .1<, CALIP.

^t*l Estate Wanted H4

PRIV*TP PARTY, IMMRDIATF 
CASH. Gl HOMF near ncl»00l< end 
market*. After A p m. WE 4.59,19

|^ou$e$ tor Rent

(Unfurnished) 116

j»o. Threr bedrooms. Fenced y«rd. 
Near schools. Vacant. Near 228th 
«. Main. Wllmlngtqn FA 8-3371 v If
nO answer FA 8-8406.

NEW "i with double M 
raflf i not disposal. G^>

d«>n *pivKc- /^«« Oak St., Lomltn.
Inquire at 25*79 Oak.

$85. NICE 7 bedroom Keftler Knolls 
home Just redecorated Inside and 
out, fenced yard.

FA 23312 - OR 12779

5-fcOOM house with oarage. $75. 
167*   259th Place. Call DA 6-6660 
or Inquire at 26349 Monte Vista. 
Lomita.

2-PFDROOM house, garate. Water 
pain Fenced vard. $72 a mrmth. 
1 child OK 70713 Pudiong Ave. 

DA 9-7164

JBtDROOM house. One bath, corner
lot View. Fenced with garage.
Nen.- the big "T". $125 month on
yesr'fc lease FA 8 ""W

LARGE 2 bdrm. apt. for rent, $70. 
1338 W. 253 Street. NE 8-6941 or 

FA 1-3411

I BDRM. I garage. Utilities Pd
Couple preferred, $65. 2334 w. 229th
St DA 6 6153

1 BDRM. Utilities pd, Sfovr, refrlg. 
$60 IMS P.tclflr Cst. Hwy , Harbor 
Cliy. DA «-45«A after t> P m.

$*S - 7 BDRMS. DUPLEX. Children 
O.K 20.M9 New Hampshire. Key 
at 70S7S New Hampshire. DA 3-7507

Ap«rtm*nt$ for Rent

(Furnished) 120

MODERN, furnished single and 1- i 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch-! 
en. Dinette, dressing room, laroe ! 
closets, wall to-wall carpeting, tile, 
hath with tub A shower, automatic ) 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
utilities paid FA 8-9759, If no 
answer DA 6-8880.

Pool Apartment
 Bachelor apartment. $97.50. Also'1 
tw»riroom. Ideal location. 75707 
Lcvian near 101 and Crenshaw i 
DA 6-4448 and DA 6-3283.

FURNISHED apt, Including utls. $53! 
A $63 monthly. Downtown location. 
Adults only. Roof for sunbath, laun 
dry privileges. 12*1 El Prado

MO ' ? bdrm, hirnished., suoiiv. 
Ultn. Off Western. See aj 16?9_VV.

WANTED
A reliable party to take over pay­ 
ment*,. on KFLVINATOR AUTO­ 
MATIC WASHRP. Orl-Ji"-! or'ce

.
«--   «d. Cut

O K

McMAHAN'S
Piirnlture 

Sartorl

G . F..
model

REFRIGERATOR, deluxe 
Like new, large cross top
holds 87 poinxls. My equity 

frer Balance I owe bank $1*8.64 
or take over my payments of $9.97 
per month. See at 1047 W. Garden* 
Blvd (Same as 165th St.) Vermont. 
DA 9-2115.

WANTED
A reliable party to take nver pay­ 
ments en near new refrigerator 
Payments 117.00 p»r month. Free 
equity

165V1 fralrie Ave. Lawndalgj

Adults. 
713 St. Phone PL 5-0707

APARTMENTS and rooms. $10 and 
u«> Children OK. 1343 W JS«h St , 
Hartoer C«» OA 6 9759

SMALL *SING1.F An). $13 Per wk 
Utilities r»f» J

MAYTAG AUTOMATIC WASHER, de
luxe model. Moving. Nothing for 
my equity. Only owe bank $96 72 
pr take over payments of $9 17 mn, 
See anytime at 1047 Gardena Blvd. 
(same as 165th St.) A Vermont, 

DA 9-2115

*0 INCH O'Keffe H Merrltt ranqe. 
Comnlfteiv automatic grill and 
\trnf brolle-- Excellent condition 

Phone FR 9-0957

BACHELOP . . (nai-tmrn! furnished. 
Near Torranrr Park. Utilities paid. 
$60 2733 Andreo. FA 8-7035

HACHELOP apartment partly fur­ 
nished." $65 .month. Adult only. No 
pet . 2)034 F. Main St.

ATTP*CTiveLY furnished unit*. 1 
     n $97.SO. 2 bedroom »nS 

"da at Arlington. FA 0-0777 i

uN> BEDROOM apartment. Fur-!
nlshed. 25214 Eshelman, Lomita. i

NCwmark 2-5743. !

Coil springs with any 
or used mattress.

Gardena Torrance Furn. 
">nih A, western DA 4-1194

Gas Range Low as $14.50
FULL SIZC

Garrtfno-Torranee Furn. 
180th 8, Western DA 4 1194

, T«ltvi*ien

WANT!D
144

A reliable party to take over pav- 
mrnts on 71" SYLVANIA TV set. 
Sold new $774.95, balance, $14988. 
Payments $9.00 month. No cash 
reauirrd. oi'f of state credit O.K.

McMAHANS
for R*ht 123

ROOM FOR RENT IN PRIVATE j Cewing Machine*
HOVF. $9 week. 3731 227th St. off T___* 
Hawthorne. <

8 1251

150

and 125

LICENSED HOME for con­ 
valescent pensioner or

Jansson's
USED SINCi

$12S MONTH. 3-bedroom, 2<- 
regr fenced yard. Near   
.  ' ' I'ing. FR * J4/4

^TABLl 
$1995

t H i ^ i j. ^ 
..... , ., GOOD ONE

agtd N.ce home & yard. 12355 Torronce Blvd. 
Good medix, reasonable ! TORRANCC FA MUT 
rates. 14.33 W. 220th St.,
'orisince. FA 8-3399.

1-7*34 i (Salts and Service) 152

OUARANTEHD

Musical Instruments

? i HOUSe~Fene»d rear 
v»m in^.iA Ashley Ave. 

FA 8-3721

3BEDROOM HOUSE, fenced in yard, 
?c»r garage, garbage disposal. $120 
month. OA 9-5718

3 RTDROOMV double garage, Fenced 
yarn Walterla area. Water and
trash paid r>» * »"?

letter hurry foi

FR 5-0532

ouB** for Rent 
(Furnlshtd) 117

$Vi TFR MONTH l berlrftftm, Chil­ 
dren OK <775 W 170th, Lawn-

$S< PER MONTH 7 bedroom Chfl 
drrn OK. 45.15 W 1*3 St.. Lawn- 
dale

$150 month. .1 bedroom, fireplace. 
double aaragr

FR « 3474

Commt cial 129

FREE
CONTINENTAL 

BREAKFAST
iprv^H Tn Our Truants

FREE TV
Rooms .it Rr "Mv-s, . .

Daily Or Wr-fklv

PARK HOTEL
1305 Post Ave.

(Heart nf Downtown Tnrrance)

FA 8-979 1

NGLEWOOD 
PIANO co.

 VM... . .,i...» . . . . .. h. Sat,, 1

FOR SAUT KALHLfR * CAMP- 
fii i i <P)NFT PIANO wllh bench

v finish. 4 years nld 
  < »<W cash. DA

PASS accordian It^liAn make. 
- rd condition Br^t offei 

DA

CL05E OUT on *r»lne» pianos at re-. 
duced Prices f»«it«> Thn,««^ Studios.

SCHOOL iANn if NTS »«r
rent or Mte. BE THE THOMAS
STUDIOS. FA M315


